NEW ALLURAVISION
TM
 SERIES
ELECTRIC WALL HANGING, OR BUILT-IN FIREPLACES
FIVE MODELS AVAILABLE
napoleonfireplaces.com
MODERN DESIGN
See the fireplace, not the frame with Napoleon’s Alluravision

(14.8cm)
15 7/8”
(40.2cm)
60 3/16”
(152.8cm)
58 5/16”
(148.2cm)
11 1/16”
(28.1cm)
3/4”
(1.8cm)
Product Code BTU’s
(Input)
Watts Voltage Amps Height Front Width Depth Viewing Area
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Height Width
NEFL42CHS 5,000 1,500 120V AC 15 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 44 7/16" 42 9/16" 4 1/4" 4 1/2" 11 1/16" 40 1/4"
NEFL50CHS 5,000 1,500 120V AC 15 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 52 11/16" 50 13/16" 4 1/4" 4 1/2" 11 1/16" 48 1/2"
NEFL60CHS 5,000 1,500 120V AC 15 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 62 9/16" 60 11/16" 4 1/4" 4 1/2" 11 1/16" 58 5/16"
NEFL50CHD 9,000 2,800 120/240V AC 15 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 52 11/16" 50 13/16" 5 13/16" 6 1/16" 11 1/16" 48 1/2"
NEFL60CHD 9,000 2,800 120/240V AC 15 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 62 9/16" 60 11/16" 5 13/16" 6 1/16" 11 1/16" 58 5/16"